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Descri ption

BLK- CALF
BLK- CALF
BLK- COW CLF
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- HFR
BLK- HFR
BLK/ BWF- STR
BLK/ BWF- STR
BLK/ BWF- STR
BLK/ BWF- HFR
BLK/ BWF- HFR
BLK- HFR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- HFR
BLK- HFR
BLK- HFR
BLK- STR
BLK- HFR
BLK/ RED- STR
BLK/ RED- STR
BLK- HFR
BLK- HFR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- HFR
BLK- HFR
BLK- HFR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
CHARX- STR
BLK- HFR
BLK- HFR
BLK- HFR
BLK- HFR
BLK- HFR
BWF- HFR
BWF- HFR
BLK- HFR
BLK- HFR
BLK/ BWF- HFR
BLK/ BWF- HFR
BLK/ RED- STR
BLK/ BWF- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- HFR
BLK- HFR
BLK- HFR

Wei ght  Avg Bid
0  $875.

0  $525.

1,300 1,300 $3, 150.
1,370 457  $450.
245 245  $500.
350 350  $420.
480 480  $355.
11, 160 531  $399.
5,205 434  $451.
575 288  $490.

7, 315 523  $347.
3,125 446  $375.
325 325  $417.
10, 245 640  $346.
4,010 668  $346.
12, 750 580  $364.
335 335  $500.

8, 540 610  $315.
5,470 497  $375.
2,775 555  $353.
610 610  $354.
755 378  $407.
2,505 501  $375.
645 323  $430.
440 440  $352.
695 695  $275.

7, 360 613  $359.
3,365 481  $399.
3,210 401  $447.
6, 675 556  $356.
4,345 483  $375.
720 360  $412.
600 600  $325.
37, 815 822  $295.
6, 925 630  $330.
875 875  $252.
19, 220 769  $270.
4,935 617  $311.
8,410 841  $294.
16, 990 850  $294.
8, 590 859  $294.
15, 865 793  $278.
15, 880 794  $278.
11, 755 840  $274.
4,910 818  $272.
11, 380 759  $279.
5,120 731  $279.
5,535 791  $281.
12,475 780  $297.
10, 895 641  $355.
3,060 612  $313.
510 510 $25.
12,585 699  $281.

Transacti on Li st

00
00
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00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
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50
00
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
00
00
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50
00
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50
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50
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50
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HD

11
46
41
51
42

23
30
25
27
100
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Descri ption

BLK- STR
BLK/ RED- STR
BK/ CHAR/ RD- S
BLK/ BWF- HFR
BK/ CHAR/ RD- H
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK/ BWF- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- HFR
BLK- HFR
BLK/ BWF- STR
BLK/ BWF- STR
BLK/ BWF- STR
CHARX- STR
BLK- STR
BLK/ BWF- STR
BLK/ BWF- STR
BLK- STR
BLK/ BWF- STR
BLK/ BWF- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
RED- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK/ BWF- STR
BLK/ BWF- STR
BLK/ BWF- STR
CHARX- STR
BLK- STR
BLK/ BWF- HFR
BLK/ BWF- HFR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- HFR
RWF- HFR
RWF- HFR
RWF- COW
RED- COWV
BLK- COWV
RWF- COW
BLK/ RED- COW
CHARX- COW
RED- COWV
BLK/ RED- COW
RWF- COW
BLK- COWV
BLK- COW
RWF- COW
BLK- COWV

Wei ght

7, 800
32,620
25,185
36, 275
27,095

635

655
17, 515
19, 770
18, 430
16, 265
83,510
59, 900
48, 670

2,710

7,220
60, 385
60, 245
57,895
56, 395
57, 330
48, 900

805

1, 660

780

1, 070
55, 660
54, 510
56, 320
55, 880
54, 415

1, 810

1, 035
63, 145
62, 785

895

1, 035
58, 995

3, 755

4,480

1, 160

1, 485

1,120

1, 250

4,130

3,435

1,475

4,800

1, 555

1, 290

2,655

1, 300

1,275

Avg

709
709
614
711
645
635
655
762
659
737
602
835
832
811
903
903
1, 006
1, 004
919
895
910
815
805
830
780
1, 070
960
956
971
963
955
905
1,035
877
872
895
1, 035
983
1, 252
896
1, 160
1, 485
1,120
1, 250
1,377
1,718
1,475
1, 600
1, 555
1, 290
1, 328
1, 300
1,275

Transacti on Li st

Bi d

$307.
$316.
$335.
$286.
$298.

$25.
$250.
$316.
$352.
$288.
$323.
$291.
$297.
$303.
$275.
$281.
$270.
$270.
$284.
$284.
$284.
$299.
$145.
$289.
$110.
$220.
$274.
$274.
$274.
$274.
$274.
$276.
$135.
$259.
$259.
$142.
$252.
$240.
$192.
$241.
$128.
$123.
$114.
$135.
$134.
$141.
$146.
$146.
$141.
$135.
$135.
$139.
$137.

50
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
60
00
50
00
25
00
50
25
25
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
50
50
50
80
25
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
00
00
00
00
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Transacti on Li st

HD Description Wight Avg Bid
RWF- COW 1,335 1,335 $140.00
RED- COW 1,195 1,195 $133.00

CHARX- COW 1,010 1,010 $135.00
BLK/ RED- COW 2,425 1,213  $114.00
BLK/RED-SL B 2,800 1,400 $179.50

BLK- COW 1,140 1,140 $106.00
XBRD- COW 2,635 878  $121.00
XBRD- COW 1, 795 898  $124.00
RED- SL BULL 1,870 1,870 $153.00
HOL- COW 4,570 1,523  $134.50
BLK-SL BULL 1,790 1,790 $176.00
M XED- COW 3,050 1,017 $127.00
BLK- COW 1,100 1,100 $121.00
BLK- COW 4,805 1,201  $126.00

BLK-SL BULL 1,690 1, 690 $152. 00
BLK-SL BULL 1,280 1, 280 $110. 00
BLK-SL BULL 1,670 1,670 $157. 50

BLK- COW 910 910 $117. 00
BLK- COW 1,430 1,430 $147. 00
BLK- COW 1,525 1,525 $142. 00
BLK- COW 1, 265 1, 265 $118. 00
BLK- COW 1,720 1,720 $145. 00

BLK-SL BULL 2,085 2,085 $184. 00
BLK- SL BULL 1,950 1, 950 $176. 00
BLK- SL BULL 2,100 2,100 $175. 00
CHARX-SL BUL 2,320 2,320 $186. 00
BLK-SL BULL 2,095 2,095 $176. 00
BLK-SL BULL 2,175 2,175 $183. 00
RED- SL BULL 2,165 2,165 $190. 00

BLK- COW 1,770 1,770 $131. 00
BLK- COW 1,290 1, 290 $148. 00
BLK- COW 1,480 1, 480 $133. 00
BLK/ RED- COW 5, 810 1, 453 $131. 00
RWF- COW 1, 060 1, 060 $140. 00

BLK-SL BULL 4,240 1, 413 $171. 00
BLK- SL BULL 1,890 1, 890 $175. 00

HCOL- COW 3,115 1,558 $118. 00
HCOL- COW 2,790 1, 395 $115. 00
HOL- COW 3,405 1,703 $129. 00
HOL- COW 3,150 1,575 $119. 00
HOL- COW 5,040 1, 680 $116. 00
HCOL- COW 2,745 1,373 $113. 00

ONWNNNNRWRMRRRPRPRPRPRRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPPIAMRWRPRWORNWORNNRRER

=
(o]
(o]



